Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

Right Handed Polarization

“HELE MU b

mm— e g o e i e

S —— -

o OR R 2 B $ 8

04:30 05:15 06:00

07:30 08:15

Time (UT)

06:45

Left Handed Polariz atic-n

09:45

10:30

11:15 dB

J200319

:I-.
. Syt i BT SRR I
- 1 B

10 -

o OR R 2 B $ 8

0345  04:30 0515  06:00
Nancay Decameter Array

07:30 0845

Time (UT)

DE:45

09:45

10:30

11:15 dB



